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SONGKORET ALBATROSS

RESULTATREKNESKAP 0101.214  — 31.12.2014.

Driftsinntekter

Medlemskontlgent

Arranaementinntekter

Lotterier

Grasrotrnidl./mVa.komp

V()—midlar

Kulturmidlar

Seminar/Songarstemne

Konsertinnt/andre inntekter
Andre inntekter

Gåver

Renteinntekter

Sum inntekter

Driftsutgifter

Medlemskontigent HUL.kort.m.m.

Arrangementutg

Lottenutgltter

Seminar/ Songarstemne

N otekiøp/Koniering

Annonsar

Kontorrekvlslta/g@Vrm.m

Dirigentugifter

Utgifter iflmstvrevedtak

Blomar/Gåver

Arsmøteutgifter

Reiseutgifter

Andre utgifler í

Sum driftsutgifter

Ársresultat

2014

4123000

96.597.50
22.591.00
22243.53

858000
4.800.00
15.670.00

7.304.00

3.255.00

222.291.03

'/.93U.UU

49.959.34

3.0’/3.00

16.790.00
1.160.00

562.50

1.314.00
89.392.00

3.835.50
350.00

2.893.00

177.279.34

45,011.69

2013

Z8.3UU.UU

97,521.00

20.920.00
20.825 .75

9.040.00
5.800.00

60.100.00

10.000.00

3369.00

256.075.00

91400.00

70.668.00

3594.00

64.150.00
2.248.50

525.00
637.00

87.476.00

i 1395.00
1223.72

278.00

24199522

14.080.53


